Pe
rs
on
al
 P
ro
te
ct

320 mm/
0.38 mm
370 mm/
0.38 mm
 Description
	• Anatomical shape of the glove and the quality of the
flocking: dexterity and comfort
	• Superior durability and mechanical resistance
	• Wrist : straight cuff
 Applications
	• Can be used in the presence of cutting oil, various
solvents, paints and varnishes, PVC-based adhesives,
coatings, sealants, detergents
	• Suitable for a variety of uses in the mechanical,
chemical and municipal industries
6 430029B NC - 430029 NC - 430035 NC -
7 430030B NC - 430030 NC - 430036 NC -
8 430031B NC - 430031 NC - 430037 NC -
9 430032B NC - 430032 NC - 430038 NC -
10 430033B NC - 430033 NC - 430039 NC -
11 430034B NC - 430034 NC -
4102x
Cat. 3
ULTRA
NITRIL